

SOUP & SALADS

LOBSTER BISQUE •

chunky lobster meat · la chinata smoked paprika · lemon crème

STEAKHOUSE WEDGE •

wedge cut crisp iceberg · house made french dressing
· stilton bleu · egg · crisp bacon · grape tomato · red onion

CAESAR •

house anchovy dressing · shaved parm · cheese curd croutons

TUSCAN CHOP •

artisan romaine · ditalini pasta · grape tomato · stilton bleu
· red onion · crisp bacon · house made honey mustard vinaigrette

SALAD TOPPERS

blackened grouper bites *gf ·
sautéed garlic shrimp *gf ·
grilled salmon *gf ·
chicken (blackened/hot) *gf ·

SMALL PLATES

GRAND MEATBALL •

grand champion ground beef & pork · crisp garlic crostini
· grandmas sunday sauce

BBQ PORK BRUSHETTA •

house smoked shredded pork · housemade kimchi · gochujang
bbq · crispy baguette · melted cheese

KILAUEA NOODLES •

chilled soy marinated udon noodles · scallions · sesame seeds
· wasabi soy

LAMB LOLLIPOPS *gf •

cajun rub · cast iron seared · buttermilk ranch · micro mint

LOBSTER NACHOS •

lobster meat · saffron cream · wonton crisps · tomatoes · scallion

BLACKENED GROUPE BITES *gf •

spicy cajun rub · lemon aioli · radish sprouts

SHRIMP TACOS •

three street tacos · yummy yummy shrimp · thai chili aioli

YELLOWFIN TUNA SASHIMI •

yuzu ponzu sauce · jalapeno · wasabi aioli · srirachi aioli

Keith A. Koenig Chef Owner / Proprietor

Bistro70 continues its dedication to my vision of providing a complete dining experience and offers something for everyone through its diverse, seasonal, and locally sustainable menu.

WE ARE HAPPY TO ACCOMMODATE ANY DIETARY CHOICES, RESTRICTIONS, OR ALLERGIES

*Contains or may contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. The following major food allergens are used as ingredients in this facility: Milk, egg, fish, crustacean shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat, soy, and sesame. Please notify staff for more information about these ingredients.

20 % gratuity is added to parties of 6 or more

ENTREES

*includes a house salad or substitute a specialty salad for a small upcharge

THE GRAND CHAMPION BURGER •

grand champion steer from the lake county 4H meaning it is better than the traditional smash burger...when the meat is gone the burger is gone...two patties · bistro sauce · caramelized onions · american · fries · house pickle (**if you do not want it tell us!**)

PASTA BOLOGNESE •

grandmas sunday sauce · mild italian sausage & grand champion beef · tagliatelle pasta · shaved parmigiano reggiano

LOBSTER THERMIDOR PASTA •

classic lobster thermidor · shrimp · crimini mushrooms · tomatoes · scallions · garlic · lobster chardonnay cream · tagliatelle pasta · shaved parmesan

TnT STUFFED GROUPEL •

maryland crab stuffed · toasted panko crumbs · sherry lobster cream sauce · chefs risotto & vegetable du jour

MAHI MAHI •

umami butter sauce · chefs risotto & vegetable du jour

SALMON * gf •

60 south salmon · bada bing cherry gastrique · chefs risotto & vegetable du jour

LOBSTER TAIL •

8-10 oz cold water tail · drawn butter · chefs risotto & vegetable

PORK SCHNITZEL •

prime grade breaded pork · wild mushroom cream sauce · chefs potato & vegetable du jour

8oz FILET MIGNON * gf •

our most tender cut lean midwestern beef · choice of sauce below · chefs potato & vegetable du jour

14oz RIBEYE * gf •

allen brothers boneless ribeye · choice of sauce below · chefs potato & vegetable du jour

SAUCES & ADDS

red wine demi · (incl)	truffle butter *gf •
whiskey peppercorn demi •	bleu cheese butter *gf •
wild mushroom demi •	basil butter *gf •
sautéed mushrooms *gf •	caramelized onions *gf •

buttered lobster meat *gf • garlic shrimp *gf •
cold water 8-10oz lobster tail *gf •

SHAREABLE SIDES

CRISPY ONION RINGS •
GORGONZOLA & PEAR SACCHETTI •
BRUSSEL SPROUTS BACON CIDER GLAZE *gf •
LOBSTER TRUFFLE MAC n CHEESE •